
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of April 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,364,979.63 429,621.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 665,964.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,794,600.87 0.00 665,964.57 665,964.57 7,460,565.44 0.00 6,364,979.63 1,095,585.81 0.00 0.00 7,460,565.440.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 6,364,979.63 429,621.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 665,964.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,794,600.87 0.00 665,964.57 665,964.57 7,460,565.44 0.00 6,364,979.63 1,095,585.81 0.00 0.00 7,460,565.440.00

      MDS Checks Issued 1,578,133.75 161,121.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 428,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,739,255.69 0.00 428,150.00 428,150.00 2,167,405.69 0.00 1,578,133.75 589,271.94 0.00 0.00 2,167,405.690.00

      Advice to Debit Account 4,786,845.88 268,499.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237,814.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,055,345.18 0.00 237,814.57 237,814.57 5,293,159.75 0.00 4,786,845.88 506,313.87 0.00 0.00 5,293,159.750.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,364,979.63 429,621.24 0.00 0.00 6,794,600.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 665,964.57 0.00 0.00 665,964.57 665,964.57 7,460,565.44 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,364,979.63 1,095,585.81 0.00 0.00 7,460,565.44

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 640,586.45 13,471.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00654,057.53 0.00 810.00 810.00 654,867.53 0.00 640,586.45 14,281.08 0.00 0.00 654,867.53

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 640,586.45 13,471.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00654,057.53 0.00 810.00 810.00 654,867.53 0.00 640,586.45 14,281.08 0.00 0.00 654,867.53

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 640,586.45 13,471.08 0.00 0.00 654,057.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810.00 0.00 0.00 810.00 810.00 654,867.53 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 640,586.45 14,281.08 0.00 0.00 654,867.53

GRAND TOTAL 7,005,566.08 443,092.32 0.00 0.00 7,448,658.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 666,774.57 0.00 0.00 666,774.57 666,774.57 8,115,432.97 0.00 0.00 7,005,566.080.00 0.00 0.001,109,866.89 0.00 8,115,432.97

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 23,985,780.07 9,930,867.53 33,916,647.60

  NCA 22,964,000.00 9,276,000.00 32,240,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,021,780.07 654,867.53 1,676,647.60

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 23,985,780.07 9,930,867.53 33,916,647.60

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 10,296,351.07 0.00 10,296,351.07

  Disbursements 13,683,617.86 8,115,432.97 21,799,050.83

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 5,811.14 1,815,434.56 1,821,245.70

Total Disbursements Program 23,985,780.07 9,930,867.53 33,916,647.60

Less: *Actual Disbursements 13,683,617.86 8,115,432.97 21,799,050.83

(Over)/Under spending 10,302,162.21 1,815,434.56 12,117,596.77

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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